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productheader_atr_nr
EAN

productheader_prod_matt_vikt
Bathing depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width

Net weight (kg)

7330027157153

440
700
1300
720
41
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pdf.articlenumber 40790588

productheader_mtrl_ytbeh
Main material
Color

productheader_utrustn

productheader_forp_matt_vikt
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)
productheader_ovr

Number of seats

Shape
Model

Acrylic
White

Yes

0,580
1,630
0,880
43,000

1,00000000
Independent
Oval

Freestanding
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